(SURBITON)MAINTENA
LIMITED
ROTHER FM LIMITED
ROTHERFORTH BUILDERS LTD
ROTHERHAM FURNITURE PLUS
ROTHERHAM GLASS & GLAZING LIMITED
ROTHERHAM PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
ROTHERHAM RESPIRATORY LIMITED
ROTHERHAM TAYLOR FINANCIAL
PLANNING LTD
ROTHERHAM TAYLOR FINANCIAL
PLANNING LTD
ROTHERHAM UNITED COMMUNITY SPORTS
TRUST
ROTHERHILL LIMITED
ROTHERHILL NURSERIES LIMITED
ROTHERHITHE SERVICES LIMITED
ROTHERHITHE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ROTHERHITHE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ROTHER MEADS TENNIS AND GAMES CLUB
LIMITED (THE)
ROTHER VALLEY SALVAGE LIMITED
ROTHERWICK DIRECTORS LIMITED
THE ROTHERWICK PRACTICE LIMITED

ROTHES AND AIKENWAY FISHINGS LIMITED

ROTHESAY GLOBAL FUELS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ROTHLEY LODGE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ROTHMAN ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

ROTH MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ROTHSCHILD COLLECTION LIMITED
ROTHSCHILDS CONTINUATION LIMITED
ROTH SPEDITION LIMITED

THE ROTHWELL COMPANY LIMITED
ROTHWELL & ROBERTSON LIMITED
ROTHWELL AUDIO PRODUCTS LIMITED
ROTHWELL DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
ROTHWELL PRESERVATION TRUST
ROTHWELL PRESERVATION TRUST
ROTHWELL PRESERVATION TRUST
ROTOAXIS LIMITED

ROTOMECH ENGINEERING LIMITED
ROTOMETRICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROTOMETRICS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROTONDA ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ROTOPLAS LIMITED

ROTORCAST LIMITED

ROTORK PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED
ROTORMURF LIMITED

ROTO-ROOTER LIMITED

ROTO-ROOTER LIMITED

ROTO-ROOTER LIMITED

ROTORSPAN HELICOPTERS LIMITED
ROTOSOMA LIMITED

03911912
06521550
03446656
03661899
00787179
06539394
06779657

06779657

06451012

06200200
04959613
06043312
05244301
05244301
00179671

06134098
05616220
05660095
00741973
05723866

05239754

02947878
06545068
04007088
00371601
03034832
01651412
01291866
04936788
03246867
01964744
01964744
01964744
07510659
05180099
02368722
02368722
06909158
00632962
02069095
01421648
03114215
03451029
03451029
03451029
06185129
05753511

(D2)

(D1)
(D2)
(b1)
(D2)
(E1)
(D1)

(b1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)

(C2)
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29/12/2011
30/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
23/12/2011
29/12/2011

29/12/2011
03/01/2012

22/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011

28/12/2011
22/12/2011
25/12/2011
30/12/2011
02/01/2012

22/12/2011

22/12/2011
28/12/2011
21/12/2011
02/01/2012
31/12/2011
02/01/2012
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
02/01/2012
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
03/01/2012
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
31/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011

ROTOSOMA LIMITED

ROTOTEC GEOTHERMAL ENERGY PLC

ROTOTEC GEOTHERMAL ENERGY PLC

ROTOTEC GEOTHERMAL ENERGY PLC

ROTOTEC GEOTHERMAL ENERGY PLC

ROTOTEC GEOTHERMAL ENERGY PLC

ROTOTEC GEOTHERMAL ENERGY PLC

RO TRADING LIMITED

ROTRIA LIMITED

RO TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD

ROTTEN ROW LIMITED

ROTTINGDEAN GARDEN & LANDSCAPE
SERVICES LIMITED

ROTWILD ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

RO24 HARLOW MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

RO24 SOUTH MARSTON PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

RO 24 STONEBRIDGE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ROUADI CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

ROUGEMONT PARTNERSHIPS LTD
ROUGEMONT SCHOOL TRUST LIMITED
ROUGE MUSIC LIMITED

ROUGE RECORDINGS LTD

ROUGE RETFORD LIMITED

ROUGH COMPANY LIMITED

ROUGH AND LOW DOWN LIMITED
ROUGH CUT (GREASBY) LIMITED
ROUGH DRAFT LTD

ROUGH DRAFT BREWING COMPANY LIMITED

ROUGH HILL FARM LIMITED
ROUGHLEY PROPERTIES LIMITED
ROUGHNECK EXCAVATORS LIMITED
ROUGHTON GROUP LIMITED
ROUGHTON UK LIMITED

ROUGHTON GROUP LIMITED
ROUGHTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROUGHTON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ROUGHTON UK LIMITED

ROUGHTON & PARTNERS LIMITED
ROUGHTON & PARTNERS LIMITED
ROUGHTON SOUTH LTD

ROUGHTON SOUTH LTD

ROUGHWOOL LIMITED

ROUNCE MAKES LIMITED
ROUNDABOUT CARDS LTD
ROUNDABOUT HOUSE NURSERY LIMITED
ROUNDABOUT TRAINING LIMITED
ROUND & ABOUT PUBLISHING LIMITED
ROUND BARNS LIMITED

ROUNDBEDS LIMITED

ROUND EDGE LTD

ROUND EDGE LTD

05753511
07477828
07477828
07477828
07477828
07477828
07477828
05291694
02914802
07667078
05319884
06349288

05306806
05077823

05920527

05692266

07325153
06773694
01178886
01191052
06574443
05623607
05131534
07209312
03925518
05549420
07460746
03524801
06451484
01733744
02985638
03082898
02985638
02129938
02129938
03082898
01908671
01908671
03082877
03082877
01532640
01381425
07228785
04094511
04990059
04986966
06171429
04616463
07890510
07890510

21/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011

24/12/2011
03/01/2012

03/01/2012
03/01/2012

22/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
02/01/2012
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
23/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
02/01/2012
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011



